Giveaways / Keychains& keyrings

Mauro beech wood rectangular keychain

SKU: TP211812471
Categorie: Giveaways

Premium quality rectangular keychain made of beech wood with zinc alloy metal
casing, supplied into a brown recycled Kraft paper envelope. The size of the
keychain is 5 x 3 cm. Made for laser engraving.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type

Item Height CM

Variations
Attribute SKU
#foefc7 [ ] TP211812471

Laser engraving

front

35 x 20 mm

35

20

1

9

500

No

50 / Inner carton
Yes

Unbranded

PRC

Natural

6

1
6x12,5x1cm
28

200

35

20

1

front

Laser engraving
front

Premium Envelope

12,5

Stock
9814



